Organization
A 7 Transport Expedited LLC
A Plus Expediting
A. Blair Enterprises, Inc.
A.S.A.P. Express, Inc.
AB+M Logistics
Ace Logistics
Active On-Demand
AirFreight.com | 1-800-Air-Freight
All-State Express
Ameristar Jet Charter
Andreys Delivery Express LLC
ASAP Express & Logistics, Inc.
Atlantic-Pacific Express, Inc.

Barrett Directline Delivery Services, Inc.

Bolt Express

BONNIE SPEED OF COLUMBUS, LLC
C&M Transport, Inc.

C5 Expedite LLC / C5 Logistics LLC
CANEX GLOBAL LOGISTICS
Carboro Carrier Groups

Cargo Solutions LLC - DBA ReTrans
Clearwater Logistics

Concord Trucking Services Inc.
CTSH, LLC dba CTSX

DKP Express

DMW Expedite, Inc.

Dove Brokerage, LLC

DTH Expeditors, Inc.

EQS Logistics LLC

Eveready Express

Expedite Plus Inc.

Expedited Transportation
Expeditus Transportation LLC
Express Ship Plus Inc DBA ESP Freight
FR8 Solutions

Full Circle TMS

Fyda Freightliner Columbus, Inc.
Grand Aire Inc

Great Lakes Insurance Partners
Hazel's Hot Shot

HelP Logistics

Current Members

As of 5.28.19
City
Ohio
Dayton
Louisville
Romulus
Syracuse
Findlay
Belleville
Newport Beach
Kernersville
Addison
Kent
Romulus
West Columbia
Bentonville
Toledo
Plain City
Painesville
Wisconsin Rapids
MISSISSSAUGA
Nashville
Lexington
Mishawaka
Fairport Harbor
Greer
Minneapolis
Nashville
Grapevine
College Park
Livonia
Clifton
Milton
Minneapolis
Sylvania
Philadelphia
Jacksonville
Newmarket
Columbus
Swanton
Toledo
Carrollton
Fishers

Join Date
1/16/19
11/1/14

5/2/13
10/30/18
3/5/19
6/6/06
4/6/04
4/29/11
1/15/17
1/17/19
1/31/19
10/30/18
2/5/15
11/14/05
4/21/04
7/2/14
1/19/04
10/8/18
2/13/16
7/16/18
2/25/05
5/23/05
11/1/14
11/16/16
6/30/15
11/12/13
11/19/18
1/8/16
2/14/14
11/19/18
1/19/04
10/22/18
4/17/17
10/30/18
2/2/16
6/23/15
10/1/15
1/10/17
3/15/11
1/26/15
4/6/09



Infinity Transportation Inc
Integrated Logistics Service Inc
Jett Express

JMC EXPRESS INC

Jung Express

K & B Delivery Inc

KISEL Transportation LLC

KM LOGISTICS LLC

Little Truck Solutions

Load One Transportation and Logistics

Mac Xpress LLC

MC EXPRESS INC

MMM Express

Orange Commercial Credit
PACEX Transportation
Panther Premium Logistics

PiVAL International Inc. dba PiVAL Expedite
Premium Transportation Logistics, LLC

Pronto Freight Services LTD.

Risk Strategies

Royal Expediting, Inc.

RP Expediting LLC

RSP Express Inc.

Runa Link Corporation
S-2international LLC

Seaton & Husk, LP

Spartan Express Logistics Inc.
Specialty Delivery & Logistics (SD&L)
SPRINTER EMERGENCY TRANSPORT
Square One Transport Inc
Sweetland Transport Inc.
Sylectus/Omnitracs

TACH Logistics

TAT Logistics, Inc.

Tenpoint Expediting Services, Inc.
The Expediting Co., Inc.

Thompson Emergency Freight Systems

TransCredit Inc.
TRANSTEWART TRUCKING INC.
Try Hours, Inc.

Tyme-It Transportation

United Global Expedited Services, INC

Current Members

As of 5.28.19

Warren
Wooster
Avon
Memphis
Milwaukee
Tupelo
Candler
Saint Francis
Concord
Taylor
Chesterfield
CLINTON TWP
Winder
Nashville
Hamilton
Medina
Cambridge
Toledo
Mississauga
Cleveland
Addison
Iman
Romulus
Hoffman Estates
McDonough
Vienna
Laredo
Charlotte
Mississauga
Lansing
Oxford
Windsor
Hazelwood
Steger
Lansing
Vandalia
Tecumseh
Jacksonville
Hillsdale
Maumee
Louisville
Lebanon

4/10/09
2/12/19
7/16/15
10/3/13
4/21/04

1/8/16
7/2/14
6/3/14
11/30/07
11/27/18
1/13/19
12/13/18

12/4/18
8/12/14
4/20/10
7/27/11
2/7/12
4/20/16
7/2/15
2/25/19
4/2/15
1/27/12
11/13/06

2/12/19
2/4/09
2/21/13
6/26/13
10/28/13
1/28/04
1/17/19
1/23/18
11/22/13
1/19/04
5/31/05
10/17/16
6/3/13
10/12/04
3/24/06
8/27/14



Current Members

As of 5.28.19
Universal Traffic Service, Inc. Grand Rapids 3/1/06
USKO Express, Inc. Rancho Cordova 11/16/16
V3 Logistix Inc. Seville 5/16/14

Zenith Express Green Bay 4/1/19



