Current Members As of 5.28.19

Organization	City	Join Date
A 7 Transport Expedited LLC	Ohio	1/16/19
A Plus Expediting	Dayton	11/1/14
A. Blair Enterprises, Inc.	Louisville	5/2/13
A.S.A.P. Express, Inc.	Romulus	10/30/18
AB+M Logistics	Syracuse	3/5/19
Ace Logistics	Findlay	6/6/06
Active On-Demand	Belleville	4/6/04
AirFreight.com 1-800-Air-Freight	Newport Beach	4/29/11
All-State Express	Kernersville	1/15/17
Ameristar Jet Charter	Addison	1/17/19
Andreys Delivery Express LLC	Kent	1/31/19
ASAP Express & Logistics, Inc.	Romulus	10/30/18
Atlantic-Pacific Express, Inc.	West Columbia	2/5/15
Barrett Directline Delivery Services, Inc.	Bentonville	11/14/05
Bolt Express	Toledo	4/21/04
BONNIE SPEED OF COLUMBUS, LLC	Plain City	7/2/14
C&M Transport, Inc.	Painesville	1/19/04
C5 Expedite LLC / C5 Logistics LLC	Wisconsin Rapids	10/8/18
CANEX GLOBAL LOGISTICS	MISSISSSAUGA	2/13/16
Carboro Carrier Groups	Nashville	7/16/18
Cargo Solutions LLC - DBA ReTrans	Lexington	2/25/05
Clearwater Logistics	Mishawaka	5/23/05
Concord Trucking Services Inc.	Fairport Harbor	11/1/14
CTSH, LLC dba CTSX	Greer	11/16/16
DKP Express	Minneapolis	6/30/15
DMW Expedite, Inc.	Nashville	11/12/13
Dove Brokerage, LLC	Grapevine	11/19/18
DTH Expeditors, Inc.	College Park	1/8/16
EQS Logistics LLC	Livonia	2/14/14
Eveready Express	Clifton	11/19/18
Expedite Plus Inc.	Milton	1/19/04
Expedited Transportation	Minneapolis	10/22/18
Expeditus Transportation LLC	Sylvania	4/17/17
Express Ship Plus Inc DBA ESP Freight	Philadelphia	10/30/18
FR8 Solutions	Jacksonville	2/2/16
Full Circle TMS	Newmarket	6/23/15
Fyda Freightliner Columbus, Inc.	Columbus	10/1/15
Grand Aire Inc	Swanton	1/10/17
Great Lakes Insurance Partners	Toledo	3/15/11
Hazel's Hot Shot	Carrollton	1/26/15
HeLP Logistics	Fishers	4/6/09

Current Members As of 5.28.19

Infinity Transportation Inc	Warren	4/10/09
Integrated Logistics Service Inc	Wooster	2/12/19
Jett Express	Avon	7/16/15
JMC EXPRESS INC	Memphis	10/3/13
Jung Express	Milwaukee	4/21/04
K & B Delivery Inc	Tupelo	
KISEL Transportation LLC	Candler	1/8/16
KM LOGISTICS LLC	Saint Francis	7/2/14
Little Truck Solutions	Concord	6/3/14
Load One Transportation and Logistics	Taylor	11/30/07
Mac Xpress LLC	Chesterfield	11/27/18
MC EXPRESS INC	CLINTON TWP	1/13/19
MMM Express	Winder	12/13/18
Orange Commercial Credit	Nashville	
PACEX Transportation	Hamilton	12/4/18
Panther Premium Logistics	Medina	8/12/14
PiVAL International Inc. dba PiVAL Expedite	Cambridge	4/20/10
Premium Transportation Logistics, LLC	Toledo	7/27/11
Pronto Freight Services LTD.	Mississauga	2/7/12
Risk Strategies	Cleveland	4/20/16
Royal Expediting, Inc.	Addison	7/2/15
RP Expediting LLC	lman	2/25/19
RSP Express Inc.	Romulus	4/2/15
Runa Link Corporation	Hoffman Estates	1/27/12
S-2international LLC	McDonough	11/13/06
Seaton & Husk, LP	Vienna	
Spartan Express Logistics Inc.	Laredo	2/12/19
Specialty Delivery & Logistics (SD&L)	Charlotte	2/4/09
SPRINTER EMERGENCY TRANSPORT	Mississauga	2/21/13
Square One Transport Inc	Lansing	6/26/13
Sweetland Transport Inc.	Oxford	10/28/13
Sylectus/Omnitracs	Windsor	1/28/04
TACH Logistics	Hazelwood	1/17/19
TAT Logistics, Inc.	Steger	1/23/18
Tenpoint Expediting Services, Inc.	Lansing	11/22/13
The Expediting Co., Inc.	Vandalia	1/19/04
Thompson Emergency Freight Systems	Tecumseh	5/31/05
TransCredit Inc.	Jacksonville	10/17/16
TRANSTEWART TRUCKING INC.	Hillsdale	6/3/13
Try Hours, Inc.	Maumee	10/12/04
Tyme-It Transportation	Louisville	3/24/06
United Global Expedited Services, INC	Lebanon	8/27/14

Current Members As of 5.28.19

Universal Traffic Service, Inc.	Grand Rapids	3/1/06
USKO Express, Inc.	Rancho Cordova	11/16/16
V3 Logistix Inc.	Seville	5/16/14
Zenith Express	Green Bay	4/1/19